Revised: 1/01/2024

* Lafourche Parish School Board
LAFOURCHE 2023-2026

A » (Term expires December 31, 2026)
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Myron Wright 1323 Midland Dr. Cell: 504-559-4321
1 mdwright@mylpsd.com Thibodaux, LA 70301

Dr. Dennis Guillot 154 South Sugarfield Drive Cell: 985-414-0764
2 djguillot@mylpsd.com Thibodaux, LA 70301

Tina Babin 235 Cane Break Drive Cell: 985-665-8557
3 cnbabin@mylpsd.com Thibodaux, LA 70301

Vice— President 202 Parkside Drive Cell: 985-713-1603
4 Marian Fertitta Thibodaux, LA 70301

mfertitta@mylpsd.com

Clyde J. Duplantis, 11l 300 Mary Beth Avenue Cell: 985-804-7890
5 cduplantis@mylpsd.com Houma, LA 70364

President . 196 Texas Street Cell: 985-258-6420
6 Valerie Bourgeois Raceland, LA 70394

vmbourgeois@mylpsd.com

Henry J. Lafont, Jr. 15358 Hwy. 1 Cell: 985-693-3308
7 hlafont@mylpsd.com Larose, LA 70373

Leslie Wells 612 West 13th Street Cell: 504-442-1596
8 Iwells@mylpsd.com Larose, LA 70373

BuffyLynn Charpentier 109 Alcide Street Cell: 985-278-8814
9 bcharpentier@mylpsd.com Golden Meadow, LA 70357




